
Coursework 

students

Research 

students

1 1 Sep 2025 Monday

2 3 Sep 2025 Wednesday

3 4 Sep 2025 Thursday 1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

4 8 Sep 2025 Monday

5 10 Sep 2025 Wednesday

6 11 Sep 2025 Thursday 1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

7 15 Sep 2025 Monday

8 17 Sep 2025 Wednesday

9 18 Sep 2025 Thursday

10 22 Sep 2025 Monday

11 24 Sep 2025 Wednesday

12 25 Sep 2025 Thursday

13 29 Sep 2025 Monday

CA 1 Oct 2025 Wednesday

Updated on 11 Aug 2025

Time

1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

MSE E-Space
(N4.1-B2-01)

MS7072 Principles and Applications of Solid State NMR

AY2025-2026 Semester 1

Course Instructor: Vg Prof John Vincent Hanna

4

5

6

7

Recess

MSE E-Studio
(N4.1-B2-02)

LT7 (NS1-02-03)

Teaching 

Week
Lecture Date Day

Venue


